VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety and Homeland Security » Item 393 Secretary of Public Safety and Homeland Security

Item 393 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Disaster Planning and Operations (72200)	\$601,083	\$601,083
Emergency Planning and Homeland Security (72210)	\$601,083	\$601,083
Fund Sources: Federal Trust	\$601,083	\$601,083
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	, ,